Gothenburg 1000 2017

2 - 3 December in Partille, Sweden

Production 24

Name

3

Janis Nabokins
Eric Signal

Lasse Torn
Anders Gustafson
Raivis Jansons

Jiri Karlik

Heikki Sinisaari
Antonin Vojtik
Pavel Flaisig

10  Kennet Signal

11 Jan Ekman

12 Martin Ellis

13  Christer Helgesson
14  Torgny Nordgren
15 Janis Rage-Ragis
16  Stefan Tornfeldt
17 Mikael Gustavsson
18 Robban Hjelm

19  Jan Zemlicka

©CoOoO~NOOUPA~WNPEP

20  Graeme Stephenson

21  Lars Harrysson

22  Pontus Sandberg
23  Simon Gustavsson
24 Emilia Sinisaari

25  Ugis Viksne

26  Bosse Akesson

27 Mia Ekman

28  Mats Augustinsson
29 Mikael Svensson
30 Hugo Gustafsson
31 Johan Thorsson
32 Anton Pettersson
33  Lasse Blomgvist
34 Jiri Strunc

35  Harri Kangasméki
36 Steen Michaelsen

37  Oleksander Miliukov

38  Kevin Quvist

39  Sdren Pettersson
40 Graham Woodward
41  Erik Noltensmejer
42 Libor Kacir

43  Hans Pettersson
44  Josef Kacir

45  Pierre Gryth

46  Theo Andersson
47  Kristaps Viesturs
48  Anders Strand

49  Victor Thorsson

50 Anna Kantamaa
51  Mikael Wingfors
52  Patrik Wargh

53  Magnus Helgesson
54  Edijs Zaks

55  Michael Landrud
56 Kari Sinisaari

Club

Latvia

GO-69

GO-69
Vimmerby MS
Latvia

Czech Republic
Finland

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
GO-69

GO-69

England

Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Latvia

MK Stenung
Boxholm SRC
GO-69

Czech Republic
England
embrey.se
Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Latvia

Malmé SRC
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Boxholm SRC
Boxholm SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholm SRC
GO-69

Czech Republic
Finland
Denmark
Ukraine
Karlskoga SRC
Boxholm SRC
England
Denmark
Czech Republic
Bjarke SCC
Czech Republic
MK Ran

MK Ran

Latvia

Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Malmo SRC
Latvia

Mullsjé MHF-u
Finland

Qual.

4.807
4.867
4.843
4.817
4.941
4.904
5.026
4.770
4.893
5.178
5.023
5.167
5.122
5.082
5.046
4.923
4.890
5.061

4.7411q
5.063
5.136
5.039
4.923
5.000
5.470
5.234
4.959
5.444
5.185
5.158
5.230
5.441
5.307
5.250
5.247
5.289
5.296
5.259
5.572
5.475
5.283
5.308
5.201
5.281
5.649
5.207
5.430
5.310
4.851
5.008
5.502
5.034
6.077
5.177
5.052
5.256

Final

282.59
274.88
269.87
269.13
268.85
266.22
266.10
264.34
263.88
259.40
259.36
258.24
258.11
257.08
255.32
255.09
253.90
253.78
250.66
248.86
247.72
245.52
245.23
244.88
244.56
243.87
243.18
243.09
241.40
241.19
239.43
238.58
238.07
236.86
236.36
236.34
232.19
231.96
229.03
225.20
223.65
223.53
222.55
219.01
216.16
214.99
212.60
210.41
207.00
201.05
200.99
194.65
192.39
192.35
175.61
171.00



Gothenburg 1000 2017

2 - 3 December in Partille, Sweden

Open 12

PI Name

1 Eric Signal

2 Raivis Jansons

3 Antonin Voitik

4 Janis Rage-Ragis
5 Jiri Karlik

6 Janis Nabokins

7 Heikki Sinisaari

8 Edijs Zaks

9 Torgny Nordgren
10  Anna Kantamaa
11 Harri Kangasmaki
12 Kennet Signal

13 Victor Thorsson

14 Michael Landrud
15  Stefan Tornfeldt
16  Jan Ekman

17  Christer Helgesson
18 Theo Andersson
19 Mikael Svensson
20  Oleksander Miliukov
21  Hugo Gustafsson
22 Jan Zemlicka

23  Emilia Sinisaari

24 Soren Pettersson
25  Martin Ellis

26  Robban Hjelm

27  Erik Noltensmejer
28 Mikael Gustavsson
29  Anton Pettersson
30  Steen Michaelsen
31  Pierre Gryth

32 Patrik Wargh

33  Kristaps Viesturs
34  Lars Harrysson

35  Johan Thorsson
36  Jiri Strunc

37  Josef Kacir

38  Mats Augustinsson
39  Anders Gustafson
40  Anders Strand

41 Mia Ekman

42 Ugis Viksne

43  Hans Pettersson
44 Graham Woodward
45  Pontus Sandberg
46  Mikael Wingfors
47  Libor Kacir

48  Magnus Helgesson
49  Knacke Borjesson
50 Lasse Blomgvist
51 Pavel Flaisig

52  Graeme Stephenson
53  Simon Gustavsson
54 Lasse Toérn

Club

GO-69

Latvia

Czech Republic
Latvia

Czech Republic
Latvia

Finland

Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé MHF-u
MK Stenung
GO-69

Malmé SRC
MK Ran
Boxholm SRC
Ukraine
Boxholm SRC
Czech Republic
Finland
Boxholm SRC
England

GO-69
Denmark
Boxholm SRC
Boxholm SRC
Denmark

MK Ran

GO-69

Latvia
embrey.se
Atvidabergs MK
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Bjarke SCC
Vimmerby MS
Malmo SRC
GO-69

Latvia

Bjarke SCC
England

Malmé SRC
Bjarke SCC
Czech Republic
Malmo SRC
GO-69

GO-69

Czech Republic
England
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Qual.

4.421
4.358
4.178 tq
4.499
4.453
4.330
4.594
4517
4.583
4.613
4.600
4,717
4.405
4.380
4.537
4.483
4.578
4.874
4.643
4.905
4.752
4.364
4913
4.865
4.857
4.519
4.949
4.464
4716
4.755
4.808
4.679
4.878
4.638
4.684
4.906
4.637
4.719
4.365
4.966
4.763
4.743
4.738
4.650
4,731
5.194
4.736
5.423
5.095
4.872
4.445
4.288
4517
4.617

Final

310.71
300.37
299.48
289.03
286.28
286.27
284.53
284.37
282.42
281.72
280.08
279.19
278.39
278.24
276.30
271.28
269.01
268.88
268.83
267.83
265.83
264.93
263.54
262.49
261.89
261.57
261.57
258.42
257.72
254.40
253.69
252.05
251.94
249.77
248.47
248.30
247.88
247.33
246.68
244.79
243.58
241.64
241.27
239.91
239.06
235.88
233.06
231.20
222.28
167.00
153.00
61.00
52.00
40.00



Gothenburg 1000 2017

2 - 3 December in Partille, Sweden

Eurosport 24

Pl
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Name

Eric Signal

Antonin Voitik
Raivis Jansons
Anders Gustafson
Pavel Flaisig
Michael Landrud
Janis Nabokins
Victor Thorsson
Graeme Stephenson
Mikael Gustavsson
Emilia Sinisaari
Edijs Zaks

Hans Pettersson
Kristaps Viesturs
Lars Harrysson
Anna Kantamaa
Christer Helgesson
Torgny Nordgren
Kennet Signal
Heikki Sinisaari
Erik Noltensmejer
Jan Ekman

Hugo Gustafsson
Patrik Wargh

Theo Andersson
Ugis Viksne
Graham Woodward
Pontus Sandberg
Josef Kacir

Anton Pettersson
Simon Gustavsson
Martin Ellis

Lasse Blomqvist
Mats Augustinsson
Kari Sinisaari
Robban Hjelm
Oleksander Miliukov
Jiri Strunc

Pierre Gryth
Anders Strand
Johan Thorsson
Libor Kacir

Janis Rage-Ragis
Soren Pettersson
Harri Kangasmaki
Jiri Karlik

Knacke Borjesson
Steen Michaelsen
Magnus Helgesson
Mikael Svensson
Jan Zemlicka

Mia Ekman

Published by: slotracing.se

Club

GO-69

Czech Republic
Latvia
Vimmerby MS
Czech Republic
Mullsjé MHF-u
Latvia
Atvidabergs MK
England
Boxholm SRC
Finland

Latvia

Bjarke SCC
Latvia
embrey.se
Finland

Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Finland
Denmark
GO-69
Boxholm SRC
GO-69

MK Ran

Latvia

England

Malmo SRC
Czech Republic
Boxholm SRC
Atvidabergs MK
England

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Finland

GO-69

Ukraine

Czech Republic
MK Ran

Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Czech Republic
Latvia

Boxholm SRC
Finland

Czech Republic
GO0-69
Denmark
Malmo SRC
Boxholm SRC
Czech Republic
GO-69

Qual.

4.109
3.890 tq
3.965
3.963
3.994
4.333
4.442
4.032
4.401
4.128
4.288
4.408
4,241
4.228
4.265
4.227
4.294
4.226
4.533
4177
4.390
4.618
4.373
4.502
4.618
4.536
4.672
4.257
4.363
4.559
4.200
4.626
4.761
4.652
4.296
4.400
4.255
4.519
4.953
4.697
4.466
4.423
4.717
5.096
4.343
4.543
5.016
6.194
4.633
4.459
4.206
4.730

Semi

323.28
329.88
322.25
314.33
317.58
315.95
306.08
306.49
302.51
302.37
299.31
298.15
297.23
297.18
296.39
296.17
294.67
294.49
293.42
292.40
292.24
286.23
285.38
278.89
276.97
274.23
273.70
272.28
271.24
268.90
268.36
267.58
267.39
265.63
264.32
262.97
257.99
257.10
255.88
254.13
253.56
245.88
243.07
241.06
216.09
205.99
201.22
200.04
172
134
97



